UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION
LONG VACATION 2016

Preliminary Examination in Molecular and Cellular Biochemistry

Monday 05 September
Tuesday 06 September
Wednesday 07 September
Thursday 08 September

Friday 09 September

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Biological Chemistry.
Organic Chemistry (2 hours).
Biophysical Chemistry.

Molecular Cell Biology.

Mathematics and Statistics (2 hours).

Candidates are requested to attend at EWERT HOUSE, Summertown, Oxford.
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